

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11295/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2005 in CWP No. 15618/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

YAZUINDER PARTAP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(appln. for deletion the names of R.Nos.37, 38 & 40 from the array of parties)

Date: 12/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

( In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Ms.Prathiba M.Singh, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Mr.Manjit Singh, AAG

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Prayer for deletion of the names of respondent Nos. 37, 38 & 40 is accepted at

the request and risk of the petitioner.

( Satish K. Yadav )

( Vinod Kulvi )

Court Master

Court Master