

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11295/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2005 in CWP No.
15618/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

YAZUINDER PARTAP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11293 of 2005

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16964 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 19/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Suresh Bharti, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.,Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv., Mr. Ankit Gupta, Adv.

For Mr. Maninder Singh ,Adv

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

For Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gupta, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Post for final disposal.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master(Veera Verma)
Court Master